MrsGRents.com Legal Notice

Legal Notice for MrsGRents.com(TM)

Effective Date: March 2025

Welcome to MrsGRents.com(TM) ("the Website"). This Legal Notice governs your access to and use of all

content, tools, and features made available through the Website, including but not limited to blogs,

calculators, digital downloads, video content, podcast episodes, and interactive media applications.

By accessing or using the Website, you agree to be bound by the terms set forth in this Legal Notice, as well

as our Privacy Policy and Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with any part of this notice, you should

refrain from using the Website.

1. No Legal or Financial Advice

The content presented on MrsGRents.com(TM) is intended for informational and educational purposes only.

Nothing on this Website constitutes, or should be construed as, legal, tax, investment, or financial advice.

Users are solely responsible for evaluating the accuracy, completeness, and usefulness of all information

provided and should consult with a qualified legal or financial professional before making any decisions.

MrsGRents.com(TM) and its affiliated entities do not provide legal representation, legal services, or financial

services. Any reliance you place on information from this Website is strictly at your own risk.

2. Affiliate Disclosure

MrsGRents.com(TM) may contain affiliate links or advertisements for third-party products and services. We

may receive a commission for purchases made through these links, at no additional cost to you. These

MrsGRents.com Legal Notice

affiliate relationships help support the maintenance of the Website and creation of free content and tools.

We only promote products or services we believe may be valuable to our users. However, we are not responsible for the practices, policies, or content of third-party websites.

3. Intellectual Property Rights

All content on the Website, including but not limited to text, graphics, logos, button icons, images, videos, audio clips, software, and digital tools (such as the MrsG ROI Calculator and MrsG Retro Slam Book app), is the property of MrsGRents.com(TM), its affiliates, or its content suppliers, and is protected by U.S. and international copyright, trademark, and intellectual property laws.

Trademarks held include: MrsGRents.com(TM), MrsG(TM), MoneyWrx(TM), Digital Media Scapes Podcast(TM), iRentTrack(TM), and others as filed.

Unauthorized reproduction, duplication, copying, selling, or exploitation of any content for commercial purposes without prior written consent is strictly prohibited.

4. User Conduct and Responsibility

You agree to use the Website for lawful purposes only and in a manner that does not infringe on the rights of others or restrict or inhibit their use and enjoyment of the Website. You may not attempt to gain unauthorized access to any portion or feature of the Website or its related systems.

5. Limitation of Liability

Under no circumstances shall MrsGRents.com(TM), its affiliates, employees, directors, agents, or partners be liable for any direct, incidental, special, consequential, or punitive damages arising from or related to

MrsGRents.com Legal Notice

your use of the Website, tools, or any linked third-party services.

This includes, but is not limited to, loss of revenue, profits, business, data, or other intangible losses, even if

advised of the possibility of such damages.

6. Changes to This Legal Notice

We reserve the right to update or modify this Legal Notice at any time without prior notice. Your continued

use of the Website after any such changes constitutes acceptance of the new terms. Please review this page

periodically for the most current version.

7. Contact Information

If you have any questions regarding this Legal Notice or any other legal matter related to the Website, please

contact us at:

MrsGRents.com(TM)

Email: info@mrsgrents.com

Copyright © 2025 MrsGRents.com(TM). All rights reserved.